
YARRA VALLEY CHALLENGE 2010
INDIVIDUAL  RESULTS

NAME CLUB ROUND RATING HANDICAP SCORE TOTAL

1 HARRI HOWDEN YB 30 CANBERRA 15 290 710 1000

2 KATHRYN GARNIER MAC 60 CANBERRA 55 224 768 992

3 ROS GREIG YVA 50 CANBERRA 40 268 710 978

4 DAVID MARKHAM YDA 60 CANBERRA 60 188 788 976

5 DANIEL BERENDS YDA 60 CANBERRA 45 308 665 973

6 DAVID MORCOMB YVA 40 CANBERRA 10 442 516 958

7 JOHN KORVIN YVA 50 CANBERRA 25 414 531 945

8 JULIAN HOWDEN YB 60 CANBERRA 85 71 869 940

9 ALISHA SOMERVILLE TCAG 50 CANBERRA 55 162 775 937

10 WILL TOOP SA 60 CANBERRA 55 224 708 932

11 RHONDA QUIGLEY DVA 30 CANBERRA 60 47 885 932

12 TAYLAH SOMERVILLE TCAG 60 CANBERRA 80 89 842 931

13 JOSHUA FROOD SA 30 CANBERRA 10 317 608 925

14 ROB WALLACE WHITE DVA 60 CANBERRA 95 43 870 913

15 WAYNE O'DONELL YDA 60 CANBERRA 85 71 836 907

16 FRIDA DRYSDALE TCAG 40 CANBERRA 45 152 747 899

17 AARON SIMMLER SA 30 CANBERRA 15 290 608 898

18 NICK REYNOLDS YDA 60 CANBERRA 75 109 788 897

19 JASMIN McTAINSH YVA 30 CANBERRA 20 263 634 897

20 MICHAEL HOEBOER YDA 60 CANBERRA 85 71 822 893

21 JARRAD KNEEBONE DVA 60 CANBERRA 75 109 784 893

22 ALEC POTTS PAC 60 CANBERRA 80 89 799 888

23 IAN SIMMONDS YVA 40 CANBERRA 35 213 671 884

24 CARL MURRAY YDA 60 CANBERRA 55 224 654 878

25 TREVOR FILMER SA 60 CANBERRA 75 109 754 863

26 OWEN BRISTOW WCA 60 CANBERRA 75 109 736 845

27 ADAM ISAAC SA 30 CANBERRA 15 290 507 797

28 TANNER SLATER YVA 30 CANBERRA 20 263 515 778

29 KOBI MAY YVA 30 CANBERRA 10 317 438 755

30 JOEL PURTON YVA 30 CANBERRA 10 317 341 658

0



TEAM RESULTS

1 KLEAN X       Rob Wallace-White 913

                         Julian Howden        940

                         Harri Howden         1000             2853

2 BAREBOW BANDITS    Ros Greig   978

                                           Jasmin McTainsh 897

                                          John Korvin 945 2820

3 YDA 1                       Wayne O’Donnell   878

                                   Nick Reynolds    897

                                   Daniel Berends   973 2777

4 TWIN CITIES          Taylah Somerville   931

                                  Alisha Somerville   937

                                  Frida Drysdale        899 2767

5 YDA A                      Carl Murray      878

                                  Michael Hoeboer  893

                                  David Markham   976 2747

6 SHERBROOKE ARCHERS   Adam Isaac  797

                                                 Aaron Simmler 898

                                                 Trevor Filmer   863 2558

7 SANDBAGGERS                Joel Purton   658

                                             Kobi May     755

                                         Ian Simmonds   884 2297


